
R$ 1,00

EXERCÍCIO

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d)=("d exerc. Anterior) 
+ (c)

Saldo 31/12/2016 57.869.298,89

2017 8.622.014,04 795.677,60 7.826.336,44 65.695.635,33

2018 9.641.550,11 1.228.459,83 8.413.090,28 74.108.725,61

2019 10.861.629,96 1.502.225,62 9.359.404,34 83.468.129,95

2020 13.118.911,92 1.833.623,57 11.285.288,35 94.753.418,30

2021 14.685.180,41 2.372.763,10 12.312.417,31 107.065.835,61

2022 16.296.396,76 2.668.762,18 13.627.634,58 120.693.470,19

2023 18.174.724,61 3.166.098,46 15.008.626,15 135.702.096,34
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RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS  

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

SALDO 
FINANCEIRO DO 

EXERCÍCIO

2024 20.193.651,18 3.648.638,87 16.545.012,31 152.247.108,65

2025 22.405.911,50 4.209.442,87 18.196.468,63 170.443.577,28

2026 24.545.767,36 4.857.916,56 19.687.850,80 190.131.428,08

2027 26.909.375,75 5.829.412,28 21.079.963,47 211.211.391,55

2028 29.273.196,86 6.344.622,51 22.928.574,35 234.139.965,90

2029 31.754.992,51 7.133.281,17 24.621.711,34 258.761.677,24

2030 34.511.691,09 8.016.597,63 26.495.093,46 285.256.770,70

2031 37.174.108,84 8.738.619,92 28.435.488,92 313.692.259,62

2032 39.612.765,00 9.285.198,83 30.327.566,17 344.019.825,79

2033 42.016.215,92 9.909.261,92 32.106.954,00 376.126.779,79

2034 44.621.955,66 10.436.496,54 34.185.459,12 410.312.238,91

2035 47.253.250,84 11.377.826,00 35.875.424,84 446.187.663,75

2036 50.012.702,96 12.491.801,70 37.520.901,26 483.708.565,01

2037 52.709.032,89 13.111.395,45 39.597.637,44 523.306.202,45

2038 55.336.036,92 14.011.438,54 41.324.598,38 564.630.800,83

2039 58.059.216,60 14.786.867,02 43.272.349,58 607.903.150,41

2040 60.938.194,78 16.028.495,02 44.909.699,76 652.812.850,17

2041 63.881.148,45 17.204.770,36 46.676.378,09 699.489.228,26



2042 66.970.050,44 18.137.245,85 48.832.804,59 748.322.032,85

2043 70.077.655,71 19.205.438,77 50.872.216,94 799.194.249,79

2044 73.334.335,88 20.856.953,15 52.477.382,73 851.671.632,52

2045 76.656.690,50 22.259.498,32 54.397.192,18 906.068.824,70

2046 80.122.076,77 24.416.896,29 55.705.180,48 961.774.005,18

2047 83.622.536,48 26.004.701,77 57.617.834,71 1.019.391.839,89

2048 87.293.199,45 28.284.801,22 59.008.398,23 1.078.400.238,12

2049 91.025.351,19 30.828.168,11 60.197.183,08 1.138.597.421,20

2050 94.811.637,93 33.100.362,14 61.711.275,79 1.200.308.696,99

2051 98.638.769,38 35.268.756,01 63.370.013,37 1.263.678.710,36

2052 102.608.929,08 37.388.598,66 65.220.330,42 1.328.899.040,78

2053 106.652.371,46 39.014.747,53 67.637.623,93 1.396.536.664,71

2054 110.887.303,07 41.344.454,16 69.542.848,91 1.466.079.513,62

2055 115.193.432,49 43.547.477,74 71.645.954,75 1.537.725.468,37

2056 119.609.020,63 45.521.567,44 74.087.453,19 1.611.812.921,562056 119.609.020,63 45.521.567,44 74.087.453,19 1.611.812.921,56

2057 124.219.119,67 48.348.234,02 75.870.885,65 1.687.683.807,21

2058 128.861.524,86 50.877.352,78 77.984.172,08 1.765.667.979,29

2059 133.625.089,42 52.924.317,30 80.700.772,12 1.846.368.751,41

2060 138.627.685,13 56.005.338,30 82.622.346,83 1.928.991.098,24

2061 143.600.858,40 57.999.986,61 85.600.871,79 2.014.591.970,03

2062 148.867.282,29 60.669.982,01 88.197.300,28 2.102.789.270,31

2063 154.165.003,68 62.266.870,13 91.898.133,55 2.194.687.403,86

2064 159.813.829,21 64.751.901,69 95.061.927,52 2.289.749.331,38

2065 165.529.757,35 66.525.409,76 99.004.347,59 2.388.753.678,97

2066 171.564.580,54 68.819.451,07 102.745.129,47 2.491.498.808,44

2067 177.735.124,86 70.384.313,00 107.350.811,86 2.598.849.620,30

2068 184.247.776,97 72.254.154,14 111.993.622,83 2.710.843.243,13

2069 190.992.106,04 73.897.633,42 117.094.472,62 2.827.937.715,75

2070 198.069.633,55 75.778.557,65 122.291.075,90 2.950.228.791,65

2071 205.376.914,23 76.790.259,21 128.586.655,02 3.078.815.446,67

2072 213.127.048,16 77.748.924,26 135.378.123,90 3.214.193.570,57

2073 221.259.811,81 78.420.187,33 142.839.624,48 3.357.033.195,05



2074 229.837.391,18 78.651.555,45 151.185.835,73 3.508.219.030,78

2075 238.946.441,15 78.980.881,22 159.965.559,93 3.668.184.590,71

2076 248.541.087,62 78.845.639,61 169.695.448,01 3.837.880.038,72

2077 258.755.662,75 78.859.780,84 179.895.881,91 4.017.775.920,63

2078 269.589.282,67 79.241.327,10 190.347.955,57 4.208.123.876,20

2079 280.989.237,52 79.363.066,62 201.626.170,90 4.409.750.047,10

2080 293.094.485,77 79.382.842,08 213.711.643,69 4.623.461.690,79

2081 305.917.148,23 79.348.842,39 226.568.305,84 4.850.029.996,63

2082 319.500.836,01 79.144.641,69 240.356.194,32 5.090.386.190,95

2083 333.896.956,33 78.450.548,19 255.446.408,14 5.345.832.599,09

2084 349.239.773,38 77.966.455,99 271.273.317,39 5.617.105.916,48

2085 365.528.144,62 77.661.688,79 287.866.455,83 5.904.972.372,31

2086 382.778.967,19 77.016.891,80 305.762.075,39 6.210.734.447,70

2087 401.126.346,82 76.408.961,96 324.717.384,86 6.535.451.832,56

2088 420.619.879,25 75.983.074,22 344.636.805,03 6.880.088.637,592088 420.619.879,25 75.983.074,22 344.636.805,03 6.880.088.637,59

2089 441.279.475,82 75.450.151,32 365.829.324,50 7.245.917.962,09

2090 463.263.211,06 75.584.456,90 387.678.754,16 7.633.596.716,25
FONTE: Instituto de Previdência dos Funcionários Públicos do Município de Guarulhos

ADILSON MORAES DA COSTA
Atuário MIBA 1.032 Mtb/RJ


